CH \$215.00 470438

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM339441

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Clearview Alltech Acquisition Company LLC		04/12/2013	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Qualspec Group LLC	
Street Address:	224 Deerwood Glen Drive	
City:	Deer Park	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	77536	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 8

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4704384	QS
Registration Number:	4704184	QUALSPEC
Serial Number:	85901505	IT ALL ADDS UP
Serial Number:	85901513	ALL TECH INSPECTION
Serial Number:	85901537	TC
Serial Number:	85901530	IESCO
Registration Number:	3919325	HAWK ROPE ACCESS, INC.
Registration Number:	3919323	HAWK ROPE ACCESS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3124643111

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 312-464-3100

Email: chicagopto@loeb.com

Correspondent Name: Douglas N. Masters

Address Line 1:321 N. Clark St., Suite 2300Address Line 4:Chicago, ILLINOIS 60654

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	211139-10060
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Douglas N. Masters

TRADEMARK REEL: 005504 FRAME: 0688

SIGNATURE:	/Douglas N. Masters/	
DATE SIGNED:	04/27/2015	
Total Attachments: 2		
source=qualspec#page1.tif		
source=qualspec#page2.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 005504 FRAME: 0689

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "CLEARVIEW ALTECH

ACQUISITION COMPANY LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CLEARVIEW

ALTECH ACQUISITION COMPANY LLC" TO "QUALSPEC GROUP LLC", FILED

IN THIS OFFICE ON THE ELEVENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2013, AT 7:10

O'CLOCK P.M.

4608258 8100

130428392

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

AUTHENTICATION: 0354064

DATE: 04-12-13

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005504 FRAME: 0690

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Telivered 07:14 PM 04/11/2013 FILED 07:10 PM 04/11/2013 SRV 130428392 - 4608258 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION

OF CLEARVIEW ALTECH ACQUISITION COMPANY LLC

PURSUANT TO SECTION 18-202 OF THE DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ACT

* * * *

- 1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is Clearview Altech Acquisition Company LLC (the "Company").
- 2. The Certificate of Formation is hereby amended to change the corporate name of the Company.
- Article First of the Certificate of Formation is hereby deleted in its entirety and amended to read as follows:

"FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is Qualspec Group LLC."

The undersigned, an authorized person of the limited liability company, executes this Certificate of Amendment on February 28, 2013.

Matthew Blevins, Authorized Person

NY1168718.1 211139-10022

> TRADEMARK REEL: 005504 FRAME: 0691

RECORDED: 04/27/2015